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Arlington Community Access Corporation 
Board	of	Directors	

	
		Fiscal	Year	2017	

	
Group	 	 Term		 	 Expires	 																		

	
President	
	
Anne	Lee	Carpenter	 	 	 	 	 					1	 	 		2018	 	 								1	
2060	North	Vermont	Street	No.	205	
Arlington,	VA	22207	
(703)	216-1138		
dearanne@gmail.com	
US	Citizen	
	
	
Vice	President	
	
Matt	Hussmann	 	 	 	 	 						2	 	 			2018	 	 								1	
3019	11th	Street	N.		
Arlington,	VA		22201	
703-812-8881	
matt@clarendon.org	
US	Citizen	
	
	
Secretary	
	
Charles	Smith	 	 	 	 	 	 		N/A	 	 			2018	 	 								1	
750	S.	Dickerson	Apt.	314	
Arlington,	VA	22204	
C	–	703-582-7554	
laborlawyer@hotmail.com	
US	Citizen	
	
	
Treasurer	
	
Gary	Thayer	 	 	 	 	 	 			N/A	 	 			2019	 	 								2	
6034	6th	St.	N.	
Arlington,	VA		22203	
703-841-9453	
grthayer@gmail.com	
US	Citizen	
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At	–	Large	
	 	
W.	Kenneth	Briley	 	 	 	 	 					2	 	 			2018	 		 							1	
16820	Flotilla	Way;	Apt.	416	 	
Woodbridge,	VA		22191	
C	–	(703)	501-4157	
jazzbo01@aol.com	
US	Citizen	
	
	
	
Members		
Carol	Campbell		 	 	 	 	 						1	 	 		2019	 	 									2	
11200	James	River	Court	
Oakton,	VA	22124	
United	States	
(703)	901-9010	
carol@carolleecampbell.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Ulysses	E.	Campbell	 	 	 	 	 						1	 	 			2017	 	 									3	
1427	Upshur	St.,	NW	
Washington,	DC	20011	
(202)	213-6622	
ucampbell@aol.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Phil	Caughran	 	 	 	 	 	 					1	 	 		2019	 	 									2	
4400	36th	St	N	
Arlington,	VA	22207	
	(703)	237-1961	
pmcaughran@aol.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Jamie	Nicholas		 	 	 	 	 					1	 	 			2017	 	 									3	
4812	N.	20th	Place	
Arlington,	VA	22207	
(703)	525-1190	
Jamie@jamienicholas.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Kim	Phillip	 	 	 	 	 	 			N/A	 	 			2019	 	 									2	
4512	28th	Rd.	S	Unit	A	
Arlington,	VA	22206	
(703)	575-9199	(h)	
(703)	447-7836	(c)	
kbphillip@gmail.com	
US	Citizen	
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Andy	Rosenberg	 	 	 	 	 					2	 	 			2017	 	 										3	
4636	4th	Street	S.	
Arlington,	VA		22204	
703-521-7822	
521-239-2065	(cell)	
andrewrosenberg1@gmail.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Andrew	Schneider	 	 	 	 	 					1	 	 			2019	 	 										2	
5104	24TH	ST	N	
Arlington,	VA	22207	
(202)	329-9142	
andrew_schneider@hotmail.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Ted	Schneider	 	 	 	 	 	 						1	 	 			2017	 	 										3	
2700	12th	Street	South	
Arlington,	VA		22204	
(703)	486-0255	
t.shneider@verizon.net	
US	Citizen	
	
Deborah	Schule	 	 	 	 	 						1	 	 			2019	 	 										3	
3409	Wilson	Boulevard	#701	
Arlington,	VA		22201	
(703)	969-1111	
dschule@schulemedia.com	
US	Citizen	
	
Cable	Company	Representatives	
	
Marie	Shuler	 	 	 	 	 	 								NA							 					NA	 	 										1	
Director	of	Government	and	Community	Affairs	
Comcast	Communications	
Arlington,	VA		22201	
703-567-4488	
m.shuler@comcast.net	
US	Citizen	
	
Verizon	Representative	-	Vacant		 	 		 									NA	 						NA	 	 									2	
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Executive	Director	
	
Paul	LeValley	
3141	S.	14th	Street	
Arlington,	VA		22204	
W	–	703-524-2388	
C	–	703-338-7097	
paul@arlingtonmedia.org	
US	Citizen	
	
Arlington	County	Cable	Administrator	
	
Rob	Billingsley	
2100	Clarendon	Blvd.	
Suite	#612	
Arlington,	VA		22201	
(703)	228-3195	
Rbilingsley@arlingtonva.us	
US	Citizen	
	
	
	


